Date
10-02-18
11-02-18
11-02-18
11-02-18
12-02-18
12-02-18
13-02-18
12-02-18
14-02-18
14-02-18
14-02-18
14-02-18
15-02-18
15-02-18
15-02-18
15-02-18
16-02-18
16-02-18
18-02-18
18-02-18
18-02-18
18-02-18
19-02-18
19-02-18
19-02-18
20-02-18
20-02-18
21-02-18
21-02-18
21-02-18
22-02-18
22-02-18
22-02-18
22-02-18
22-02-18
23-02-18
24-02-18
25-02-18
25-02-18

Mon

Fri
Fri
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Mon
Mon
Mon
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Sun

SNOW
SPORTSNZ

NZ Time
2:00pm
2:00pm
5:30pm
8:00pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
5:00pm
5:45pm
0:00am
2:15pm
2:30pm
5:45pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
5:30pm
0:00am
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
5:15pm
5:45pm
1:30pm
0:00am
2:00pm
2:30pm
5:00pm
1:30pm
3:30pm
5:15pm
0:22am
2:11am
2:15pm
3:30pm
5:45pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
0:45am
2:00am

Discipline
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard

Speed Skating
Snowboard
Alpine
Snowboard
Alpine
Speed Skating
Alpine
Snowboard
Alpine

Skeleton

Snowboard
Alpine
Snowboard
Speed Skating
Skeleton
Freeski
Alpine
Freeski
Alpine
Snowboard
Speed Skating
Freeski
Freeski
Freeski
Snowboard
Freeski
Freeski
Speed Skating
Speed Skating
Alpine
Freeski
Alpine
Snowboard
Snowboard
Speed Skating
Speed Skating

Gender
Mens
Mens

Womens
Mens
Womens
Womens
Mens
Womens
Mens
Womens
Mens
Womens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Womens
Mens
Womens
Womens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Womens
Mens
Mens
Mens

Event
Slopestyle quals
Slopestyle finals
Slopestyle quals

5,000m
Slopestyle finals
GSrunl
Halpipe quals
GSrunl
1,500m
Slalom run 1
Halpipe finals
Slalom run 2
Heats
Cross seeding
Super G
Cross finals
10,000m

Heats
Slopestyle quals

GSrunl
Slopestyle finals
GSrun?2
Big Air quals
Team Pursuit QFs
Halpipe quals
Halpipe finals
Halpipe quals
Big Air quals
Cross seeding
Cross finals

Team Pursuit semis

Team Pursuit finals
Slalom run 1
Halpipe finals
Slalom run 2
Big Air finals
Big Air finals

Mass Start semis
Mass Start finals

NS
QRO

0000&)00%@@&?

N

Athletes
Tiarn, Carlos
Tiarn, Carlos

Zoi
Peter
Zoi
Alice
Rakai
Alice
Peter, Reyon
Alice
Rakai
Alice
Rhys
Duncan
Adam, Willis
Duncan
Shane
Rhys
Jackson, Finn
Adam, Willis
Jackson, Finn
Adam, Willis
Zoi
Peter, Reyon, Shane
Janina, Britt
Janina, Britt
Byron, Beau, Miguel, Nico
Tiarn, Carlos
Jamie
Jamie
Peter, Reyon, Shane
Peter, Reyon, Shane
Adam, Willis
Byron, Beau, Miguel, Nico
Adam, Willis
Zoi
Tiarn, Carlos
Peter, Reyon, Shane
Peter, Reyon, Shane



http://www.snowsports.co.nz/
http://www.snowsports.co.nz/
https://www.facebook.com/snowsportsnz
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http://instagram.com/snowsportsnz
http://instagram.com/snowsportsnz
http://www.twitter.com/snowsports_nz
http://www.twitter.com/snowsports_nz
http://vimeo.com/user11344038
http://vimeo.com/user11344038
http://www.olympic.org.nz/
http://www.olympic.org.nz/

